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* Plug types vary by regions.
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JBL CONNECT

0y USE THE JBL CONNECT APP FOR SPEAKER CONFIGURATION AND
SOFTWARE UPGRADE.

[clagige)]

® Google Play

TEGH SPEC

Transducers: 2x70 mm woofer / Bluetooth® version: 5.1
2x2.75", 2% 20 mm tweeter/ 2 x 0.75" Bluetooth® profile: A2DP 13, WRCP 16
Outputpover ; i gga mg m: :::EA( power mode) Bluetooth® transmitter modulation: GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
Power input: 5V/9V/12V/ 15V / 20V, 3A Bluetooth® transmitter frequency range: 2400 MHz - 2483.5 MHz
Frequency response: 51 Hz- 20 kHz Bluetooth® transmitter power: <10dBm (EIRP)
Signal-to-noise ratio: >80dB 2.4GHz SRD frequency range: 2407 MHz ~ 2475 MHz
Battery type: Li-ion 36.3Wh SRD transmitter power: < 14.dBm (EIRP)
Battery charge time: 4.5 hours (XV / XA) Dimensions (W x HxD): 297.87x137.08x133.06 mm / 11.72x5.39x5.23"
Music play time: up to 15 hours (dependent on volume level and Weight: 1.83kg/4.03 Ibs

audio content)
USB-A charge out: 5V/2A (maximum)
USB-C charge out: 5V/1.5A (maximum)
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HVAD ER DER | KASSEN | *Plug-typer varierer efter omrade. |
BLUETOOTH-PARRING | AFSPIL | PARTYBOOST | APP | JBL FORBINDE:
Brug JBL FORBINDE APP til hojttalerkonfiguration og
softwareopgradering. | OPLADER | MAGTBANK | VANDTET

DE

VERPACKUNGSINHALT | *Die Steckertypen variieren je

nach Region. | BLUETOOTH-KOPPLUNG | WIEDERGABE |
PARTYBOOST | APP | JBL CONNECT: Verwende die JBL CONNECT APP
fiir die Lautsprecherkonfiguration und fiir Softwave Upgrades. | WIRD

EL

TIEINAIETO KOYTI | 0 témot Bioyiatog Stagépouy avdhoya e Ty
neployr]. | ZEVZH BLUETOOTH | ANANAPATQH | PARTYBOOST |
EOAPMOTH | JBL CONNECT: Xpnargoriotiote v egappoy JBL
CONNECT yia Siap6pguon nyeiov Kat avaBd8pion hoyiopkod. |
OOPTIZH | OOPTIZTHE MIATAPIAZ | AAIABPOXO, ANOEKTIKO

ES

CONTENIDO DE LA CAJA | Lo tipos de enchufes varian segiin la regidn |
EMPAREJAMIENTO DE BLUETOOTH | REPRODUCCION | PARTYBOOST |
APLICACIGN | JBL CONNECT: Utiliza a aplicacidn JBL CONNECT para
configurar los altavoces y actualizar el software. | CARGA | BANCO DE.

STOVTET IP67 GELADEN | 1 W LA Atk CARGA | A PRUEBA DE AGUA Y POLVO P67
TEKNISK SPECIFIKATION TECHN. DATEN TEXNIKA XAPAKTHPISTIKA ESPECIFICACIONES TECNICAS
Transducers: 2x70 mm basenhed/2x 2,75, Schallgeber: 2x70 mm Tieftoner (2x2,75"), Mevarponeic: Tolgep 2x70 mm /2x2,75", Transductores: 2 woofers de 70 mm/2x2,75",
2x20mmdiskant/ 2x0,75" 2x20mm Hochtener (2x0,75") 2x20mm touitep/ 2x0,75" 2altavoces de agudos de 20mm /
Udgangseffekt: 2x25W RMS-basenhed + Ausgangsleistung: 2 25W RS Tieftoner +2x 25W oy e€68ou: Tobgep 2x 25W RMS +2x 25 W RMS o 2075
225 W RMS-diskanthojttaler RMS Hochténer (AC-Stromversorgung) Tovitep (Aetroupyia tpogodooiac AC) Potencia de salida: 2x25W RMS en el woofer + 2 x25 W
(vekselstromstilstand) Stromversorgung: SV/9V/12V/15V/20V,3A oxic ex0aov: SV/9V/12V/15V/ 20V, 3 SMSIE"P':"{"";“E( Zg"dl’s {modo
. . ! d Soo X X S1He-20H le alimentacién de
Stromindgang: SISV 200 3A Frequenzbereich: 51Hz-20KHz A:g:‘?;::"::":"i‘ oot Entrada de alimentacion:  5V/9V/12V/15V/20V,3 A
Frekvensomrade: 51Hz- 20Kz Rauschabstand: >8008 i g0 Intervalo de frecuendias: 51 Hz - 20Kz
Signal il stoj-forhold: 8008 . : i6n sefal-ruido:
ignal il stoj-forhol > A Typ: Li-onen 363 Wh Tomog pmatapiac: oviow Nbiou 36,3 Wh Relacion sefabruido: - >80dB
Batteritype: Lion 36,3 Wh Akkuladedauer: 45 Stunden (CV/XA) Xpbroc pipton; Tipo de bateri: lon-lito de 36,3Wh
Batteriopladningstid: 4,5Timer (XV/XA) Musikwiedergabezeit: Bis zu 15 Stunden (abhangig von pmatapia: 4,5 Gpec (XV / XA) T|em|3‘{de argadela 4,5 horas (XV/X A)
Musik spilletid: optil 15 timer (afhzngig af Lautstarke und Audioinhalt) Mdpkewa avamapaywyic £ 15 Gpec (Slagépel aviloya e Tiempo de reproduccion h'm:;?h oras (depende del nivel de
Iydstyrk Iydindhold) . fic 6
. lydstyrkeniveau og lydindhold) USB-A-Ladeausgang: 5V/2A(maximal) Hovotkne: TV EVAan fYo Kat o neplexopevo de misica: volumen y el contenido del audio)
UsB-A-opladning: SV/2A (Malsimale) USB-CLadeausgang:  5V/1,5 A (maximal) v salidadecarga USB-A:  5V/2. (maxim)
g ing: ) ‘E¢oSo¢ goprionc USB-A: 5V 2A (péyiom) . ) .
UB-C opladning: S¥/1,5h (Maksimale) Bluetooth®-Version: 51 EobocatrumcUSBC 507158 o) Salida de USB-C: 5V/1,5A (méxim)
Bluetooth® version: 51 Bluetooth®-Profil 0P 13, AVRCP 16 e Version de Bluetooth: 5.1
Bluetooth® profil: A20P1.3, AVRCP 1.6 Bluetooth®- b i;‘ Bt J— Perfil e Bluetooth®:  A20P1.3, AVRCP 1.6
Bluetooth® {ibertragungsmodulation: ~ GFSK, /4 DOPSK, 8DPSK Az“:spwm oo & gloﬂﬂlad:" del transmisor O
. luetooth®: o ,
sendemod.ulatmn, GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK Fequemberscfir e Bl G D0PSK, 805K el
E::::::;:m::::m 2400 M- 24835 e B:"m‘":, Ubertragung: - 2400 Nz - 2483,5 Mz Eipog {ivn auyvorijTav transmisor Bluetooth®: 2400 MHz - 2483,5 MHz
Bluetooth® sendereffekt: < 10 dBm (EIRP) El:‘:rtt::‘un sleistung: < 10.dBm (EIRP) ounogmob luctoo. - 00Nz 24635 iz Potencia del transmisor
;< gung g: < loxug mopmou Bluetooth®: < 10 dBm (EIRP) Bluetooth®: <10dBm (EIRP)
2,4 GHzSRO- 2,4GHzSRD- Eipog uyvotmTa Intervalo de frecuencias
frekvensomrade: 2407 MHz ~ 2475 MHz Frequenzbereich: 2407 Mz — 2475 Mz 2,4GH2 SRD: 2007 Mz ~ 2475 Mz SRD 2,4 GHz: 2407 Mz ~ 2475 MHz
SRD-sendereffekt: <14dBm(EIRP) SRD-Sendeleistung: <148m (EIRP) loyi oo SRD: <14 dBm(EIRP) Potencia del transmisor SRD: <14 dBm (EIRP)
Mal (B xHxD): 297,87%137,08x133,06 mm / Abmessungen (BxHXT): 297,87 137,08 133,06 mm Diaotdoeic (BxYxB):  297,87x137,08x 133,06 mm / Dimensiones (Ancho x Alto
11,72x539%5,3" (1,72°x539"x5,23') 1172x539%5,3" XProfundidad): 297,87%137,08x 133,06 mm
Vagt: 1,83kg /4,03 Ibs Gewicht: 1,83 kg (4,03 Ibs) Bdpoc: 1,83kg /4,03 bs Peso: 1,83kg
FI R HU T

LAATIKON SISHLTS | “Pisoketyypt vaihtelevat alueitain. |
BLUETOOTH-PARIMUODOSTUS | TOISTA | PARTYBODST | SOVELLUS |
J8L CONNECT: Kayta 8L CONNECT-SOVELLUSTA kiuttimen konfiguroinia
Jaohjelmiston versiopéivityst varten. | LATAA | ULKOINEN AKKU |
VEDENPITAVA POLYNKESTAVA P67

TEKNISET TIEDOT
Muuttimet: 2x70 mm basso/2x2,75",
2x20 mm diskantti/ 2x 0,75"
Lahtdteho: 2X25W RMS basso + 2 x 25W RMS
diskantti (AC-virtatila)
Tulovirta: SV/9V/12V/15V/ 20V, 3A
Taajuusvaste: 51Hz-20kHz
Kohinanvaimennussuhde: >80 dB
Akkutyyppi: Li-ion 36,3Wh
Akun latausaika: 45h(XV/XA)

Musikin toistoaika: jopa 15 tuntia rippuu

'CONTENU DE LEMBALLAGE | *Les fiches varient selon les régions. |
JUMELAGE BLUETOOTH | LIRE | PARTYBOOST | APPLICATION | JBL

A CSOMAG TARTALMA | *A régionként eltérnek. |

BLUETOOTH-PAROSITAS | LEJATSZAS | PARTYBOOST | APP |JBL

CONNECT: utilisez Iapplication JBL CONNECT pour la d

CONNECT: A hangszorok ésaszoftver frissitéséhez

enceintes et la mise a jour dulogiciel. | CHARGE | BATTERIE EXTERNE |
ETANCHEITE A LEAU ET A LA POUSSIERE IP67

SPEC. TECHNIQUES

haszndljaa JL CONNECT APP alkalmaczist. | TOLTES | KULSG
AKKUMULATOR | ViZALLG, PORALLG 1P67

MUSZAKI SPEC.

aanisisalldsta)
USB-A lahtolataus: 5V/ 2A (maksimi)
USB-C lahtolataus: 5V/1,5A (maksimi)
Bluetooth-versio: 51
Bluetooth” -profiili: A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.6
Bluetooth®-lahettimen

2 haut-parl 70mm/ 2X70 mm-es mélysugirz6 / 2x 275",
2x2,75",2 haut-parleurs aigus 220 mm-es magassugirzs/ 2x0,75"
20mm/2x0,75" Kimeneti tapellatas: 2% 25W RMS mélysugdrzo +
Puissance d 2 haut-par L5WRMS; 2x25W RMS magassugarzd (AC
2 haut-parleurs aigus 25 W RMS (sur tipadapter mod)
o alimentation CA) Felvettteljesitmény: ~ 5V/9V/12V/15V/20,3A
Alimentation électrique:  5V/9V/12V/15V/20V,3A o
. : Frekvenciavalasz: 51Hz— 20Kz
Réponse en fréquence:  51Hz- 20 kHz ¢
Rapport signal surbruit: ~ >80d8 Jel-zajaréy: > 80ds
Type debatterie: Lion363Wh Akumulitor tipus: Liion 36,3Wh
Temps de charge dela Akumulitor tltés 4,56ralXV /YA)
batterie: 4,5 heures (XV/XA) Zenelejatszasiidé akir 15 6ra a hangerdszinttl és a
Durée de dels Jusqu'a 15 heures (selon le niveau du hangféjl tartalmatdl fiiggden)
musique: volume et le contenu audio) USB-A tiltés: 5V/2 A (maximum)
Prise de charge USB-A:  5V/2A (maximum) USB-Ct5ltés: 5V/1,5 A (maximum)
Prise de charge USB- 5V/1,5 A (maximum) Bluetooth®-viltozat: 51

Version Bluetooth® :
Profils Bluetooth® :
Modulation de I'émetteur

A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.6

Bluetooth*profil:
Bluetooth®-adé

A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.6

“Itipidispina variano i base alle aree
geografiche. | ABBINAMENTO BLUETOOTH | PLAY | PARTYBOOST |
PP JBL CONNECT: Uiizza FAPP JBL CONNECT per la onfigurazione
dellospeaker e pe [aggiomamento del software. | INCARICA |
POWERBANK | WATERPROOF DUSTPROOF IP67

SPECIFICHE TECNICHE

Trasduttori: 2x70 mm woofer/2x2,75",
2x20 mm tweeter/ 2x0,75"

Potenza in uscita: 2x25W RMS woofer +

2x 25W RMS tweeter (modalita di
alimentazione CA)
SV/9V/12V/15V/ 20V, 3A
51Hz-20 kHz

>80dB

Alimentazione in ingresso:
Risposta in frequenza:
Rapporto segnale-rumore:

Tipo di batteria: loni dilitio 36,3 Wh

Tempo di carica della

batteria: 4,50RE (XV/XA)

Autonomia in riproduzione finoa 15 ore (a seconda del livello del
musicale: volume e del contenuto audio)

Uscita USB-A per larricarica: 5V / 2A (massimo)
Uscita USB-C per la ricarica: 5V /1,5A (massimo)
Versione Bluetooth®: 51

Profilo Bluetooth®: A20P 1.3, AVRCP 1.6

" moduldcidja: GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK Modulazione del
modulaatio: GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK Bluetooth® : GFSK, n/4DQPSK, 8DPSK B,‘,mm,‘: ads trasmettitore Bluetooth®: ~ GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
_— Plage de fré - , :
Bluetooth-Izhettimen ,:n?:::m';‘f::::::hde T frekvendiatartomanya: 2400 MHz- 2483,5 MHz Intervallo di frequenza del
taajuusalue: 2400 MHz - 2483,5 MHz Pulssance de Pémetteur ’ Bluetooth®-ad6 trasmettitore Bluetooth®: 2400 MHz - 2483,5 MKz
Bluetooth” -lahettimen Bluetooth® : <10dBm (PRE) teljesitménye: <10d8m (EIRP) Potenza del trasmettitore
teho: <10d8m (EIRP) N b Bluetooth®: <10dBm (EIRP)
) Plage de fréquences SRD 2,4 GHz SRD : =
2,4GHz SRD tajuusalue: 2407 MHz ~ 2475 MHz 246Hz: 2407 MHz ~ 2475 Mz frekvenciatartoméi 2407 MHz ~ 2475 MHz Gamma di frequenza SRD
SRD-lahettimen teho: < 14.dBm (EIRP) Puissance de I'émetteur SRD-jelads teljesitmény: <14 dBm(EIRP) a2/4GHz: 2407 MHz ~ 2475 MHz
Mitat (LxKxS): 297,87 x137,08% 133,06 mm / SRD: <14dBm (PIRE) Méretek (SzxMx Atm):  297,87x137,08x 133,06 mm / Potenza del trasmettitore SRD: <14 dBm(EIRP)
11,72x539x5,3" Dimensions (LXHXP):  297,87x137,08x 133,06 mm/ 11,72x539%5,3" Dimensioni (LxAXP):  297,87x137,08x 133,06 mm/
Paino: 183kg/ 403 paunaa 1,72x539x5.3" Sily: 1,83kg /403 bs 11,72"x5,39"x5,23"
Poids : 1,83kg/4,031bs Peso: 1,83kg /403 Ibs
NL NO PL PT-BR

INHOUD VAN DE VERPAKKING | *Type stekker kan per regio verschillen. |
BLUETOOTH KOPPELEN | WEERGAVE | PARTYBOOST | APP | JBL
'CONNECT: Gebruik de JBL CONNECT APP voor luidsprekerconfiguratie

en software-upgrade. | OPLADEN | POWERBANK | WATER-EN
STOFBESTENDIG IP67

INNHOLD | ESKEN | “Type kontakt avhenger a region. | BLUETOOTH-
SAMMENKOBLING | SPILL | PARTYBOOST | AP | JBL CONNECT: Buk
J8L CONNECT-appen or  konfigurre hoyttaleren og oppgradere
programvaren. | LADER | NGDLADER | VANNTETT STOVTETT IPG7

ZAWARTOSG ZESTAWU | “Rodzaj wiyku zalezy od
regionu. | PAROWANIE BLUETOOTH | ODTWARZANIE |
PARTVBLLST | Apumm | BLCOWNEC:plkac BLONNECT

LAI]OWANI[ | PDWERBAMI( | WODOODPORNY  PYEOSZEZELNY [IPE7)

CONTEUDO DA CAIXA | *A tomada vara d regiao para regido |
EMPARELHAMENTO BLUETOOTH | PLAY | PARTYBOOST | APLICATIVO |
J8L CONNECT: O aplicaivo JBL CONNECT configuraa caia e som e
atualza o software. | BATERIA CARREGANDO | POWERBANK | A PROVA
' AGUA E DE POEIRA (P6T)

TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES TEKNISKE SPESIFIKASIONER DANE TECHNICZNE ESPECIFICACOES TECNICAS

Transducers: 2x70 mm woofer/2x2,75", Signalomformere: 2x70mm bass / 2x 275", Glosniki: 2x2,75", 2woofersde 70mm (275") e
220 mm tweeter/ 2x0,75" 2x20 mm diskant /2 0,75" Z 20 mm wysokotonowy/ 2x0,75" 2tweeters de 20mm (0,75")

Uitgangsvermogen: 22SWRMS woofer + 2X2WRMS | Utgangseffekt: 2 25W RMS-bass + 2% 25W RMS- Mocwyjiciowa: 2x25W RS niskotonowy + 2x25W | Poteéncia de saida: vioofe: 2x 25 W RMS; tweeter:
tweeter (AC-voedingsmodus) bass (vekselstrommodus) RMjwysokumn)owy (tryb zasilania 2 : zs‘w nh;s (alimentado pela

st luiting: SV/9V/12V/15V/ 20V, 3 : pradzmiennym fedeclerica

; m"'a:_";"' ':q ok Inngangseffelt: YIS/ 204,34 Thaza wejiciowe zasilania: 5V/9V/12V/15V/20V,3A Alimentagio deenergia: 5,9, 12, 150u20V/3A

equentieberetc o 20K Frekvensrespons: 51Hiz-20kHz Pasmo przenoszenia: 51Hz-20kHz Resposta de frequéncia:  51Hza 20 kHz

Signaal/misverhouding: > 8048 signal-/stoyforhold:  >8048 Stosunek sygnalu do Relagio sinal-ruido: >8008

Type batte: Li-ion 36,3 Wh Batteritype: Liion 36,3Wh szumu: >80d8 Tipo de bateria: fon deLi36,3Wh

Oplaatid bater: 4,5uur (XV/XA) Ladetid for batteri: 4,5 timer (1 /XA) Akumulator: —— 363Wh (towy) Tempo de carga da bateria: 4,5 horas (XV /X A)

Muziekspeeltijd: tot 15 uur (afhankelijk van Musiavspillngstid:  opptil 15 timer(auhengig av Cas fadowania bateri: — 4,5h (/) - Tempodereprodugio  Até 15 horas, dependendo do volume
volumeniveau en audioinfoud) vlumnivd og ydinnhald) Czas odtwarzania muzyki: do 15 godzin (zalety od ustawieti de misica: edotipo desom

USB-A uitvoer: 5V/ 2A (maximum) USB-Madeport: 51720 (k) glosnosci i tresci audio) Saida de energia da porta

USB-Cuitvoer: 51,5 (maximum) port: - Wyjscie USB-A do USB-A: 5V/2A (maximo)

Bluetooth verie: o USB-C-ladeport: 5V/1,5 (maks.) fadowania: 51,24 (maks) Saida de energa daporta

Bluetooth orofic: 0P AR 16 Bluetooth®-versjon: 51 Wyjécie USB-C do USB-C: 5V/1,5 A (méximo)

BI::‘::(hﬁ.pm el: , X Bluetooth®-profl: A2DP13, ARCP 16 :'aldo\fla;:a: . 5V,1,5A (maks.) Verso Bluetooth®: 5

ie: Bluetooth®-senderens ersja Bluetooth®: 5. Perfis Bluetooth: A2DP 13 e AVRCP 1.6

zendermodulate: GFSK, n/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK modulasion: GFSK,m/4DQPSK, S0PSK Wersja profilu Bluetooth®:  A20P 13, AVRCP 1.6 Modulagio de transmissdo

B'“:l“‘;:: deberele 240024835 i Bluetooth®-senderens Modulagja nadajnika Bluetooth: GFSK, m/4 DQPSK e 8DPSK

zenderfrequentiebereik: z- .- iz B o P

a frokuemsomrade: 2400 Mz 24835 MWz Bletooth®: GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK Intervalo de frequénciade

Bluetooth N Zakres cgstotliwosci transmissdo Bluetooth®: 2400 MHz a 2483,5 MHz

zendervermogen: <10 dBm (EIRP) B:;'e;‘fafh ~senderens P nadajnika Bluetooth®: 2400 MHz - 24835 MHz Poténcia de transmissio

2,4GHz SRD effekt: = 10dm Moc nadajnika Bluetooth”: < 10 dBm (EIRP) Bluetooth®: <10dBm (EIRP)

frequentiebereik: 2407 MHz ~ 2475 MHz 2,4GHz SRD- 2,4 GHz Pasmo 2,4 GHz Intervalo de

SRD-zendervermogen: <14 dBm (EIRP) frekvensomrade: 2407 MKz ~ 2475 MKz przenoszenia SRD: 2407 MHz ~ 2475 MHz frequéndia: 240722475 MHz

Afmetingen (Bx HxL): 297,87 x137,08x 133,06 mm / SRD-sendereffekt: <14 dBm(EIRP) Moc nadajnika SRD: <14dBm (EIRP) Poténcia de transmi <14dBm (EIRP)
72x539x5.3" Mal (BXHxD): 297,87137,08x 133,06 mm / Wymiary (szer. xwys. xgh): 297,87x 137,08 133,06 mm Dimensbes (Lx A x 297,87 137,08 133,06 mm

Gewicht: 1,83kg/4,031bs 1,72x539x5,3" (11,72'x5,39"x5,3") (11,72"x5,39" 5,23

Vekt: 183kg /403 bs Masa: 1,83kg /4,03 funta Peso: 1,83kg (4,031b)
Nl TR RU IH-CN

DETTA FINNS 1 LADAN | *Kontakttyp beror p vilket and enheten ar kit
i.| BLUETODTH-KOPPLING | SPELA | PARTYBOOST | AP | JBL CONNECT:
Anvind JBL CONNECT AP forhoglarintallingar och konfiguration. |

LADDAR | POWERBANK | VATTENTATT DAMMSAKER 1P67

KUTU IGERIEH | fis tpler bolgelere gore degisikik gosterr. |
BLUETOOTH ESLESTIRME | OYNATMA | PARTYBOOST | UYGULAMA |
JBL CONNECT: Hoparlor yapilandirmasi ve yazilim giincelleme igin JBL

KOMIIEKT NOCTABKM | *Tun ceTeBoit BunKw 3aBUCHT 0T pervona. |
i |

PARTYBOOST | | JBL CONNECT: Mg

(ONNEC | SAR) ETME |
CIHAZI | SUGECIRMEZ TOZ GECIRMEZ IP67

P JBL CONNECT an Hacpoiiki napaMerpoB KONOHKY W

3APAHOE YCTPOICTBO | CTAHIAPT Bﬂﬂﬂ VI I'IhIIIEmHKl'IE’TH 1pg7

BEE R LRRNKTIR, | B | E
15 | PARTYBOOST | F&Z | JBL CONNECT: {55 FF JBL CONNECT &2
B THERRENRGR. | 78 | B8
R | KRR pe7

TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER TEKNIK GZELLIKLER TEXHHYECKHE XAPAKTEPHCTHKH BARAE
Omvandlare: 270 mm woofer/2x2,75", Dénilgtilriiciler: 2x70mm woofer / 2x2,75", NpeoGpasosarenu: 2x70 MM Ans caGeydepa / i3t 2 70mm B A E2275"
220 mm diskant/2x0,75" 2x20mm tweeter/2x0,75" Z“v75ﬂ’°””‘av1“°"“ﬂ"“/ 2x20mm B EHEE/ 21075
BHICOKOACTOTHOTD AHaMIK) .. =
Uteffekt: 225 WRMS woofer+ 2x2SWRMS | Gl giicic 2% 25W RMS woofer -+ 2 x 25W RMS 2%0,75 poiima HHmE: vazlsnvn\f« Skrggggg%g +2x
tweeter (AC-stiom ps) toeeter (AC g mod) BoiogHan MowmoCTb: 225 BT (cp-ke.) — caiygep + 2x USRS
Strémingang: SV/OV/2V/1SV/20V, 3 A Giggi SV/OV 12V /15 200,34 25 B1 (cp-K8.) — BbiCOKOACTOTHbI . R
Frekvensomfang: S1Hz-20KHz . AUHAMAK (pEXIIM TTaHIA o cern BRI SV/OV/12V/15V/ 20V, 34
% Frekans araligi: 51Hz- 20 kHz epem. ToKa) S 20k
Signal/brus-forhallande: > 80d8 I : :
Sinyabgiriltionan:  >80d8 Mlotpe6nAeman mowwocts: 58/98/128/158/208,3A e §
Batterityp: Li-ion 36,3 Wh il Livon363Wh YacToTHbIif OTKAMK: 5114 — 20 K7y - >80d8
Laddningstid or batteriet: 4,5 timmar (XV /XA) ! Fen s Koxpguuuent ccarman-wyws: > 8026 AR EET 363Wh
. P— upptill 15 timmar Pil sarj silresi: 4,5 saat (XV/XA) Tun akkymynaTopa: NUTWi-MOKHBIT, 36,3 BT-4 E5thFE Al 45 1NB (XV/ XA)
vlymnivin ik almasi 15 aatekadar (s seviyesiveses e o | EREmETE: ﬁtud\m(m,ﬂ B
USB-Aladdning, ut: 5V2A (max) ierigine gore degisir) =5
USB-Claddning, ut: V1,5 (max) USB-A sarj gikist: 5V/2A (maksimum) 3apAnbiii Bbixon USB-A: 5B /2 A (MakcwansHo) USB-A f3ke : SV/2A (ﬁﬁ)
Bluetooth®-version: 51 USB-Csarj gls: 5V/1,5A (maksimum) ;22:::';&:::%“5“ S8 (aamaneto) USB-Cf#te: SV/1.5A ()
Bluetooth®-profil: A20P1.3, AVRCP 1.6 Bluetooth® i 51 Mpoouns Bluetooth®:  A20P 13, AVRCP 1.6 3'““‘““‘“:“ﬁ$~ oo
Bluetooth®-sindarens Bluetooth® profl A2DP 13, ARCP 1.6 MopynauwA nepeparunka Bluetooth' @ﬁj{ﬁi. AP 1.3 AVRCP 1.6
modulering: GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, BDPSK i Bluetooth®: GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK Bluetooth® 2 5488
Bluetooth-sindarens Bucteoth’ verid G54 DOPSK, S0P Aanason sactor 5l GFSK /4 DOPSK. 8DPSK
g modilasyonu: T : Bluetooth®: 2400 My — 24835 M -
frekvensomfang: 2400 MHz - 2483,5 MHz » e U u Bluetooth® 4 533847
N Bluetooth® verici frekans lowHoCTb nepegaraika EEE: 2400 M2 24835 M
Bluetooth®-sindarens o . Bluetooth®: <10 26m (GUIM) o -
aralir: 2400 MHz - 2483,5 MHz 5 N
effekt: <10d8m (EIRP) o YacTorHbii Aanason Bluetooth® %4158
) Bluetooth® vericigiici: < 10 dBm (EIRP) yerpoficraa NaRoro mE: <10d8m (EIRP)
frekvensomfang: 2407 MHz ~ 2475 MHz 2,4GHz SRD frekans araligi: 2407 MHz ~ 2475 MHz aanum neiicraua 2,4 Tu: - 2407 Mi ~ 2475 My 2.4GHz SR SAZESBE L 2407 MHz ~ 2475 MHz
SRD-séndarens effekt: <14 dBm (EIRP) SRD veric gicii: <14 dBm(EIRP) y;:::;"‘";':::fs""“ SRD & 4188 TN <14 dBm (EIRP)
Matt (BxHxD): 297,87x137,08 133,06 mm/ Boyutlar (6 xY xD): 297,87x137,08x 133,06 mmn / paniyca peiicraun: <14 bm (UUM) R GEx@xB): 207.87x137.08x133.06mm /
11,72x5,39x5.23" 1,72x539%5.23" Tabapnroi (WxBXT):  297,87x137,08x 133,06 M/ 172x539%5.23
ikt: aulik: 11,72x5,39%5,23 poiiva R 1.83 kg/4.031bs
Vikt: 1,83 kg/4,03 Ibs. Agirlik: 1,83kg/4,03 Ibs Bec: 183 /403 dyhra
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ARG SPESIFIKASI TEKNIS it JlE M
s 2@ 70mm {EF I 2x275"> Transduser: 2x70 mm woofer/2x2,75", AE—h—H8m: 70mmI— 27 —x2/ CEVN 2x70mm S1H/2x2.75",
2x20mm B ZHI 2x0.75" 2x20 mm tweeter/ 2x0,75" 2754 2 Fx220mm VA — & 2x20mm E9[E12x075"
HHThE: 2B SWRMS (S ZWION + 218 | Dava keluaran: 2X 25W RMS woofer + 2 25W RMS —xI51 VTR P 2 25WRMS STH 4 2 25W RMS
25W RMS FE BRI (GEFTE weeter(mode daya A e BURIST—T 7R | = é%lﬂm(gij 25)
EER) Input daya: SV/V/T2V/15V/20V,3A VA —2—02 (WBRE—R) o
s ) 3 . Hel: SV/V/T2V/ISV/20V,3A
BERA: VOV /12V/15V/ 20V, 3A Respons frekuensi: 51Hz- 20 khz BRAN: SV/V/12/15V/20V 3A i~ oer !
SREEIRE: 51Hz2- 20Kz Rasio sinyal terhadap R STz~ 20Kz Fh 8L STHz~20KH
tl'.: . derau: >80dB SINEE: 80dBLL Az ) EHEH|: >80d8
e i Tipe batra: thin3634h NP0 ezl R3: 215 0/ 363uh
WithEAR: $SBETEith363Wh Waktu pengisian daya - mreng.
pengisian day; NyFU—FSHBEERI: 9458508 (XV/XA) HHE{2] S AZE  45AIZHXVXA)
EithTE BRI 4.5 7)NB (XV / XA) baterai: 4,5jam (XV/ XA) - . = oo
I . BERRS: BEsEE (FReA— Sob A A|ZE: AT 1541 ZHE S 3w o
HER SR §L 15 /NES (BRI Z &A1 Waktu pemutaran musik: ~ hingga 15 jam (bervariasi tergantung FAANBI LD ET) =X Zh AChisAZHEE a2 2
EARNE) tingkat volume dan konten audio) R Z\;;Z(A(E%h 2r|e ZHxol o2t gaky)
. USB-A terisi penuh: 5V/2A (maksimum) e : = USB-A ST A SV/2A(Z]CH)
USEATERMAM s/ (RATE) USB-C terisipenuh: 5V, 5A (maksimum) TeeCRBIN: - SUSA(BA) USB-C SHAL suASARICH)
USB-C FERHLE ! SV/15A (A TE) Versi Bluetooth®: 51 Bluetooth®/\—23>: 51 i .
EFoHRas: 51 Profil Bluetooth®: A2DP 13, ARCP 16 Bluetooth” 71 777 JL: A2DP 13, AVRCP 1.6 Bluetooth H{Z: 51
B REN: A2DP1.32 AVRCP 1.6 Modulasi pemancar sluemom'm“ rS22R Bluetooth® T2 : A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.6
ETFoRGHEIE T  GRSKon/d DOPSKSBDPSK Bluetooth®: GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK Sys—% GFSK. /4 DQPSK. 8DPSK Bluetooth® Z417| #1ZE:  GFSK, n/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
BT Rentang frekuensi Bluemoth'hﬁ}b7/1 Bluetooth® 2417
5 :sgmﬁ$ 2400 MHz - 2483.5 MHz pemancar Bluetooth®: 2400 MHz - 2483,5 MHz Iy8—@ }&%ﬂ%iﬂ 2400MHz~ 2483 5MHz E3 PN 2400MHz~2483.5MHz
. ) Daya pemancar Bluetooth®: < 10 dBm (EIRP) Bluetooth® X3 s b 5> 2
poymy luetooth® 417] E2: <
=5 sm&m&. <10d6m (EIRP) Rentang frekuensi SRD Sya—Hh: demLx‘F (ERP) Bluetoot o lﬁﬂ <10dBm(EIRP)
2.4GHz SRD SAZEHBME: 2407 MHz ~ 2475 MHz 2,46Hz: 2407 MHz ~ 2475 MHz 2.46H2 SROTE ARS8 2407MHz~2475MH: 2.46Hz SRD ZEIF4~ R 9]: 2407MHz~2475MHz
SRD B SHHETHE: <14dBm (EIRP) Daya pemancar SRD: <14 dBm(EIRP) SROPSVRI v SRDSAI7| EH: <14dBm(EIRP)
RF(Bx@&xiF) . 297.87x137.08x133.06mm / Dimensi (PxTxL): 297,87%137,08x 133,06 mm / —Hh: 14dBmkK37% (EIRP) X|4(LH] x 0| 297.87x 137.08 x 133.06mm/
11.72%539%5.23" 11,72x5,39%5,23 SHEMEXE IxB1T):  297.87137.08¢133.06mm xZHOl): 11.72x539%5.23"
EE: 1.83kg/4.03 1bs Berat: 183kg/4031bs i #1834 % 1.83kg/4.03lbs
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TECH SPEC

Transducer: 2x70 mm woofer/2x2.75",
2x20 mm tweeter/ 2x0.75"

Output power: 2% 25W RMS woofer + 2 25W RMS
tweeter (AC power mode)

Power input: SV/9V/12V/15V/ 20V, 3A

Frequency response: 51Hz- 20 kHz

Signal-to-noise ratio: >80d8

Battery type: Li-ion 36.3 Wh

Battery charge time: 4.5 hours (XV/XA)

Music play time: upto 15 hours (dependent on volume
level and audio content)

USB-A charge out: 5V/ 2A (maximum)

USB-C charge out: 5V/1.5A (maximum)

Bluetooth® version: 51

Bluetooth® profile: A20P 1.3, AVRCP 1.6

Bluetooth® transmitter

modulation: GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

Bluetooth® transmitter

frequency range: 2400 MHz - 2483.5 MHz

Bluetooth® transmitter power: < 10 dBm (EIRP)
2.4GHz SRD frequency range: 2407 MHz ~ 2475 MHz
SRD transmitter power: <14 dBm(EIRP)
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DA For at beskytte batteriets levetid skal du oplade EL Tiavanpootatetoete m Sidpxeia {wri¢ e pnatapia, | FI Akun kayttdian suojaamiseksi, lataa tayteen ainakin
fuldt ud mindst en gang 3 méned. Batteriets levetid opriote v MiApwg Touhdy10Tov jiia popd kdbe kerran 3 kuukauden ajalla. Akun kayttgika vaihtelee
varierer pa grund af brugsmenstre og miljoforhold. 3 pvec. H {wrig ™ pnatapiag motkiMet avaoya pe kdyttdtapojen ja ympéristoolosuhteiden mukaan.
Udszet ikke JBL Xtreme 3 for vaesker uden at fierne Yprion kau T mepiBakhovikéc ovviKec. Al altista JBL Xtreme 3 nesteille irrottamatta
kabelforbindelsen. Udszt ikke JBL Xtreme 3 for Mnv exBérete To JBL Xtreme 3 o€ uypd wpic va kaapeliyhteytta. Al altista JBL Xtreme 3 vedelle
vand under opladning. Efter et vaeskespild ma agaipéoere To kahwo ovvdeong. Mnv ekBétete To latauksen aikana. Nesteldikkeen tapahduttua, ald
hojttaleren ikke oplades, for den er helt tor og ren. JBL Xtreme 3 o€ vepo katd T goptian. Edv yubei lataa kaiutintasi ennen kuin se on taysin kuiva ja
Opladnlng, nar den er vad, kan medfare permanent UYPO, HNV POPTIOETE TO NYEID HEXPI VA OTEWVHOEL puhdas. Lataus mérkana saattaa tuottaa pysyvan

af hojttaleren eller Kat kaBapioet evieha. H goption evw €l uypacia, vaurion kaiuttimelle tai virtalahteelle.
B Nar du bruger en ekstern adapter eller et pmopei va mpokahéaet poviun BAGBn oo nyeio Kayttaessd ulkoista sovitinta tai USB-C-johtoa,

To protect battery lfespan, fully charge USB-(-kabil, pavirkes hﬂjnalzrens ydeevne under omy Ty tpogodooiac. kazmimen suorituskyky tulee vaikuteldksi

atleast once every 3 months. Battery opladningen. Otav it e€wTePIKO nA latauksen aikana.

life will vary due to usage patterns and kah@dto USB-C, n anéSoon Tou nyeiov pmopei va

environmental conditions. EMPEQOTE] KaTd TN POpTION.

Do not expose the JBL Xtreme 3 to liquids DE  Lade zum Schutz der Batterie diese mindestens einmal | ES Para p‘mleger la duracidn de la bateria, cargala FR  Pour protégerla vie de la batterie, chargez-la

wiithout removing cable connection. Do ZI\eSMonate vollstandig auf. Die le al menos una vez cada 3 meses. La complglemeqtaumoms une fO|§tcus IesZImuls,

. ann aufgrund von Nutzungsverhalten und duracion de la bateria depende de los patrones de La durée de vie de la batterie varie en fonction

not expose JBL Xtreme 3 to water while Umgebungsbedingungen variieren. uso y las condiciones ambientales. des modes d'utilisation et des conditions

charging. After a liquid spill, do not charge Setze den JBL Xtreme 3 keinen Fliissigkeiten aus, No expongas el JBL Xtreme 3 a liquidos sin environnementales.

your speaker until it's completely dry and wahrend er iber Kabel verbunden ist. Setze den quitar la conexion por cable. No expongas el JBL Nexposez pas la JBL Xtreme 3 aux liquides sans

clean. (harging when wet may resultin JBL Xtreme 3 wahrend des Ladevorgangs keinem Xtreme 3 al agua mientras se carga. Si se produce débrancher son cable. N'exposez pas la JBL Xtreme

Wasser aus. Falls Fliissigkeit auf den Lautsprecher un derrame de liquido, no cargues el altavoz hasta 3al'eau pendant sa charge. Aprés un déversement
permanent damage to the speaker or power gelangtist, lade ihn erst auf, nachdem er que esté completamente limpio y seco. Cargar de liquide, ne chargez pas votre enceinte tant
source. vollstandig trocken und sauberist. Das Laden im el altavoz mientras esté humedo puede causar quelle nest pas complétement séche et propre.
. nassen Zustand kann zu dauerhaften Schéden am dafios permanentes en el altavoz o en la fuente Charger I'enceinte lorsqu'elle est mouillée peut

When using an external adapter Or USB-C Lautsprecher oder an der Stromquelle fiihren. de alimentacion. endommager définitivement I'enceinte ou la source

cable, the speaker performance will be Bei Verwendung eines externen Adapters Al utilizar un adaptador externo o un cable USB-C, dalimentation.

affected during charging. oder eines USB-C-Kabels wird die Leistung el rendimiento del altavoz se veré afectado Les performances de I'enceinte seront affectées

des Lautsprechers wahrend des Ladevorgangs durante la carga. pendant la charge lorsqu'un adaptateur externe ou
beeintrachtigt. un cable USB-C sont utilisés.

HU Az akkumulator élettartamanak védelme NL Voo een optimale levensduur de batterij minstens PL  Aby zachowac czas eksploatacji akumulatora, SV For att 6ka batteriets livslingd ska du ladda
érdekében teljesen toltse fel 3 havonta legalabb om de 3 maanden volledig opladen. De levensduur nalezy go fadowac co najmniej raz na trzy miesiace. det fullt minst en géng var tredje méanad.
egyszer. Az akkumultor élettartama a hasznalattdl, van de batterij is afhankelijk van gebruikspatronen Zywotnosc akumulatora zalezy od sposobu jego Battenets livslangd varierar beroende pa
&sa kornyezeti feltételektdl fiigg. en omgevingscondities. uzycia i warunkow otoczenia. i aden och miljofol
A JBL Xtreme 3 késziiléket ne tegye ki Stel de JBL Xtreme 3 niet bloot aan vlogistoffen Nie narazac urzadzenia JBL Xtreme 3 na kontakt Utsiitt inte JBL Xtreme 3 for viitskor utan att ta

lyadékoknak a kébelcsatlakozds zonder de kabelverbinding te verwijderen. Stel de JBL 2 dieczami bez wezesniejszego odfaczenia koppla frén stromkabeln. Utsatt inte JBL Xtreme 3 for
nélkiil. A JBL Xtreme 3 késziiléket ne tegye ki viznek Xtreme 3 tijdens het opladen niet bloot aan water. Na przewodu. Nie narazac urzadzenia JBL Xtreme 3 na vatten under laddning. Ladda inte hgtalaren forrén
t6ltés kbzben. Folyadék kiomlése esetén csak akkor een vloeistoflek uw luidspreker niet opladen totdat kontakt z woda podczas fadowania. W przypadku den ar helt torr och ren efter ett vitskeutslapp. Om
toltse a hangszrdt, amikor az teljesen megszdradt deze volledig droog en schoon is. Als het apparaat yozlama phyn, gioxnlkg nie nalezy fadowaé az do du laddar hégtalaren ndr den & vat kan du orsaka
és tiszta. Ha nedvesen tolti, akkor az aramforrds nat wordt opgeladen, kan dit leiden tot p L oczyszczenia. tadowanie permanent skada pa hogtalaren eller stromkallan.
maradanddan megsériilhet. schade aan de luidspreker of stroombron. mokrego g_l oénika mo globy skutkowa_cm_ua#ym i anysndn

o i i i X X - uszkodzeniem gfosnika lub Zrdfa zasilania. Vid anvéndning av en extern adapter eller en
K" PadaFter vagy USB-C ka})gl ha.szr!ala'ta e'seten a De prestaties v?n de luidspreker worden tijdens W przypadku uiywania zasilacza zewnetrznego lub USB-C kabel kommer hdgtalares ultimata formga
toltés hatdssal van a hangszord teljesitményére. het opladen beanIQed als u een externe adapter of Kabla USB-C dziatanie gloénika podczas fadowania paverkas.

USB-C-kabel gebruikt. moze by¢ zaklécone.

IT Per preservare la durata della batteria, effettuare NO  For & beskytte batteriets levetid ma det lades PT-BRPara garantir a durabilidade da bateria, carregue-a TR Pil émriinii uzatmak igin en az 3 ayda bir tam olarak
una carica completa almeno una volta ogni 3 mesi. helt opp minst én gang hver 3. maned. Batteriets totalmente pelo menos uma vez a cada trés meses. sarj edin. Pil 6mrii kullanim sekline ve gevresel
La‘t?uvata della battgr.la v‘ana a.secor!da del tipo di \evet.ld vil variere etter bruksmonster og Avida ut!l Eia bateria d.epende dos padrdes de uso e sartara bagl olarak dediskik gasterebilr
utilizzo e delle condizioni ambientali. omgivelsesforhold. das condigoes do ambiente.
Non far entrare in contatto JBL Xtreme 3 con i JBL Extreme 3 skal ikke utsettes for vaesker uten at Nunca exponha a JBL Xtreme 3 a liquidos sem antes Kablo baglantisini gkarmadan JBL Xtreme 3G siviya
liquidi senza aver rimosso il coll del ertrukket ut forst. JBL Extreme 3 skal desconectar os fios. Nunca deixe a JBL Xtreme maruz birakmayin. JBL Xtreme 3'i sarj ederken
cavo. Non far entrare in contatto JBL Xtreme 3 con ikke utsettes for vann under lading. Hvis du sgler 3 entrar em contato com dgua enquanto a bateria suya maruz birakmayin. Sivi dokilldiikten sonra
I'acqua durante la ricarica. Dopo che del liquido & vann pa den, ma du ikke lade hoyttaleren for den estiver sendo carregada. Se a caixa de som entrar hoparlériiniizii tamamen kuruyana ve temiz olana
stato versato sullo speaker, non ricaricarlo finché er helt tarr og ren. His den lades mens den er vét, em contato com liquido, 50 carregue a bateria . . . "
none asciutto e pulito. Effe d kan det fore til permanent skade pa hoyttaleren depois que a caixa estiver limpa e seca. Isso pode Kadar sarj etmeyin.slakken saj etmek hoparlcre
la ricarica quando & ancora bagnato, potrebbe eller stromkilden. causar danos permanentes 2 caixa de som ou & veya gi¢ kaynagina kalic olarak hasar verebilir.
causare danni permanenti allo speaker o alla fonte Nar du brukeren ekstern adapter eller USB-C-kabel, fonte de energia. Sarj esnasinda harici hlradaplorveya USC-C kablosu
di alimentazione. vil hoyttalerytelsen pavirkes under lading. 0 uso de adaptadores externos ou cabos USB-C hoparlar
Quando si utilizza un trasformatore esterno o un afeta o funcionamento da caixa de som.
cavo USB-C, le prestazioni dello speaker vengono
influenzate durante la ricarica.

RU  Yro6bi npoganTh Cpok cyGbl akKymynaTopa, B REEDNERSD, m2L0E3 P NYT)— SRR RET 370, | MM oogr§oondondiodeontgéie o

MONHOCTbIO 3apsXaliTe ero no MeHbLUeit Mepe
pa3 B 3 mecaua. Cpok cnyx0bl akkymynaTopa
3aBUCHT OT CMIOCO6OB UCMONb30BaHIA U YCNIOBMTE
OKpy»aloLL|eit cpefbl.

He noggepraiite konokKy JBL Xtreme

3 BO3EIICTBHI XMAKOCTEI! NPU UMeloLLemMCA
noAKAloueHn no kabento. He noagepraiite konoky
JBL Xtreme 3 B03/eiiCTBIIO BOAbI BO Bpems
3apaaku. ECm Ha KONOHKY nonana uaKoCTb,

He 3apAxaiiTe ee, N0Ka YCTPOIICTBO He byaeT
MONHOCTBIO CYXUM 1 YUCTBIM. 3apAAKA NPOMOKLLEit
KOMOHKIM MOXET NPUBECTH K HEOﬁpaTVIMbIM
NOBPEXAEHNAM KONOHKI UM UCTOYHMKA NUTAHUA.

Ty UCNONIb30BaHIM BHELIHETO afianTepa win
Kabena USB-C 3apaza byaet BamATb Ha paboune
XapaKTEPUCTUKIA KONIOHKM.
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FERRR A, IS, ZEERBTIE/DIL JBL
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ID Agar baterai awet, isi dayanya hingga penuh paling
sedikit sekali setiap 3 bulan. Masa pakai baterai
bervariasi, tergantung pola penggunaan dan
kondisi lingkungan.

Jangan biarkan JBL Xtreme 3 terkena cairan tanpa
melepas koneksi kabel. Jangan biarkan JBL Xtreme
3 terkena air saat mengisi daya. Jika terkena
tumpahan, jangan isi daya speaker sebelum kering
dan bersih sepenuhnya. Pengisian daya dalam
keadaan basah dapat menyebabkan kerusakan
permanen pada speaker atau sumber listrik.

Kinerja speaker akan terpengaruh selama pengisian
saat menggunakan adaptor eksternal atau

kabel USB-C.

RENBIOEIILFEBELLES
Wo /N7 ) —ERENBS RS I3 EF /N2 —

RRIBRMICIOTEADET,

JBLXtreme 31, 7 — DL EBEREG LT
FERAKTFSTHLTS U\oJBL

Xtreme 3D FEEBARILKISESIHBVT
LFEEVKESIELIEIF RIS
ZWTERICBRBETAE—H—%
RELBVTE IV ESLIcEE
REITDEAE—A—FIFANY
—RICEERARLIRGEZ5 X355
EhHBOET,

NERTHTR—F o ldType-Cr —T L%
ERTZ5A REPILLAE—N—
DNTA—IVRICHEERIFLET,

K

3

HHE{2| £ S B sta{H 3710 o
B 0| AFHHE{ 2| 2 2HM 3| SHBHIAI2.
HHE{2| 2 ALS THE % 8 =20
w2t ohs 4 A LUCH

HAZE HolSS 225t Hof 8L
Xtreme 32 HH|0f| =B SHX| OFYA| 2.
£ F0 = JBLXtreme 38 SO

L EA|F|X| DR A2 AT 0f| KIS
2222 2AMs| 0t2 0 MW Ret AERT}
|7 MK SR 0hYAl 2 B2
efof 4 EE61E AT|7 = H 0|
FPHOZ 2 HE L
Q& {HE{LIUSB-CHO|ES A8 SH=
2R BT F0j| Al|H 450 Fek
=g

=
e

030551@ sas?pésa'?: 3 036
083 e0:32(gp3ag€sch o0
0200303820005 23:geddep:a
0oSo§:oqiEame(gaegqpiacdl
©00p5(8: 26(goE:3cd§§E 005N
G053 zqpsam0z uSqpsglied
95 JBL Xtreme 3 03 s2qpSgpisé 6od
c03,8cleosén aa0:a38eg0803E JBL
Xtreme 3 rr% saqéq]a:‘?é eogc;cg.&fl
cosé 32qp58050E80l0n 20¢08am
3201 A3206(g00560g,20§4 E:00p3 323
¢ a20:03&:0l $godesof a0i0g8:
B8 0B BeuacS AdleEg5cs
20§08805q|058:030:608E SlaopSi
@50393:385:03601033 3%@0303 USB-C
cmw(ﬁ@l:q% 393‘)@@ 393::285:
20p33235] 08amel gdieaonlapSal
2209816508 2d05eapadeoepd

§8SloaS

e Basls 5o JalSIl Lyt sl e o) AR
Bl s &l ae Chlzigs 54513 JS U1
gl B lalls plasayl
LS I3]0 Jilswdd JBLXtreme 3 a5 s
<Ll Lol JBLXtreme 3 o =5 Cizss . Juo sl
iz (il OIS Sgall 5Sa 235 1315 . gl
e i 533 088 Jals bl g adliz amy V] dimds
Bl jaas of Ssall xS @315 500 J] Dl s
elol 3l USB-C S sl oo oo plasitad wie
ool sl &gl Sa

nRYY, NYNEN PN MRYY Y T2 HE
NP1 DYa MNad nxYnanYnon
M2INY DRNNA NN’ NYDN »N.D°wTN
220N NIM W
520 D9 JBL Xtreme 3 N MWNN YR
DR NYNNHYR.0°Y200 NN NR DY
ANRY .NPYLN AT DMS JBL Xtreme 3
PPN NRYLNOR, DT Nawn
1M NPYL PLIDNY PN WL PIPY TY
2P prad Db AYY DT PRINNY
.Man pap’ IRnpniY
LUSB-C1202 1R "MXM DRNNA RIPw T2
NPYLN NN WAYY NP I

PA_JBL_Xtreme 3_QSG_PV_V7.indd 2

AKTVBHaA akyCTUYeCKan cuCTeMa

Wnpactpus iiten, CLLA, 06901 T,

r.Cramdopa, AtnanTuk Crput 400, oguc 1500

000“XAPMAH PYC CuAif3c’, Poccus, 127018, r.Mocksa, yn. JiBuHues, 4.12,k 1

ToproBas mapka: JBL

Ha3Hauexue ToBapa:

WU3rotoutens: XapmaH

(TpaHa npoUCOXKAEHIA: Kurait

Wmnoprep B Poccutio:

TapaHTUiiHbIi Nepuop: Trog

Wndopmavus o cepBucHbix LeHTpax: www.harman.com/ru Ten. +7-800-700-0467
CpoK cnyx6bi : 2roga

ToBap cepTUdULIMPOBaH EH[

Jlata npou3BopcTBa: llata

ycTpoiicTa

110 ABYM )

0603HaueHUAM 13 BTOPOI! FpyNMbl CUMBONOB CEPUIAHOTO HOMEPA U3AeNNs,
CeqlyloLyX NOCTIE Pa3AeNHTENbHOTO 3Haka «-». KoAUPOBKa COOTBETCTBYeT
nopaaky 6ykB natuHckoro angasuTa, HauuHas ¢ akBapa 2010 roga: 000000-
MY0000000, rae «M» - MecAL npou3BoACTBa (A - AHBapb, B - deBpanb,

(- maptuT.A.) v «Y» - rog npoussopctea (A-2010,B-2011, C- 2012 u t.4.).

Wenonb3yiiTe yCTPOICTBO TOIbKO M0 NPAMOMY Ha3HaUeHHI0 B COOTBETCTBI € NPE0CTABNIEHHO/ MHCTPYKIlUed.
He nbiTaifTech CaMoCTOATEIbHO BCKPbIBATH KOMYC TOB2Pa H OCYLECTBAATS PEMOHT. B cnyuae oHapyxeua

He/l0CTaTKOB Wt fieheKToB, 3

06 B COOTBETCTBUY C MHQOPMaLVeil 3

rapaHTHitHoro TanoHa. Ocobble YCN0BUA XpaHeHiA, peani3aui 1 (i) TPaHCNOPTUPOBKY HE NPe/lyCMOTPeHbI.

W36eraiite Bo37eMHCTBUSA IKC

BO3/1VCTBYA BNArk, CUMbHbIX

Temneparyp,

noneii. Ycrpoiicteo

2inA paboTbl B XUNbiX 30HaX. (POK FOAHOCTI HE OTpaHUUeH Npu

cobntozieHnm yCnoBuii xpanenua. Moxanyiicta, He yTUMNpYitTe yCTPOICTBa CINTHIi-MOHHBIMHU aKKyMyNATOPaMi

BMecTe ¢ GbITOBbIMY OTXOAAMU.

PA_JBL_Xtreme 3_QSG_PV_V7

aA NATEL

Agéncia Nacional de Telecomunicagoes

Este produto esta homologado pela Anatel, de
acordo com os procedimentos regulamentados

para avaliagao da conformidade de produtos para
telecomunicagdes e atende aos requisitos técnicos
aplicados.

Para maiores informagdes, consulte o site da Anatel
—www.anatel.gov.br

Este equipamento nao tem direito a protecao

contra interferéncia prejudicial e nao pode causar
interferéncia em sistemas devidamente autorizados.

The Bluetooth® word mark

and logos are registered

trademarks owned by

Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and any

® use of such marks by HARMAN

International Industries,

Incorporated is under license.
Other trademarks and trade names are those of their
respective owners.

ce

7/8/2020 2:50:44 PM



